
Anexo II

Exencion tasas s/Art. 254a) y 253c) O.F. 5º bimestre 2021

Cuim Contribuyente Cuenta Año Cuota Cod Exencion
Porc 

Exencion

Imp Exencion 

Serv. Sanit.
Imp Exe FOS

2005131744 DELGADO CIRILO FRANCISCO 93000 2021 9 Act.Tur.Art. 254inc.A OF 100 7,512.46 50.00

2005335587 SCARNATO FRANCISCO 332000 2021 9 Act.Tur.Art. 254inc.A OF 100 5,636.56 50.00

2020064189 ARANZABE  MARTIN FERNANDO 484000 2021 9 Act.Tur.Art. 254inc.A OF 50 8,607.05 25.00

2005357046 CAMPO ANTONIO J Y O 1807000 2021 9 Act.Tur.Art. 254inc.A OF 100 1,700.31 50.00

2031146431 BARLETTA FEDERICO GABIEL T OTR 1831000 2021 9 Act.Tur.Art. 254inc.A OF 100 4,788.87 50.00

2701337310 DAL CERO MARIA LEORATO DE 1942000 2021 9 Act.Tur.Art. 254inc.A OF 100 10,116.63 50.00

2011413718 DELORENZO HECTOR OSCAR 2040000 2021 9 Act.Tur.Art. 254inc.A OF 100 956.24 50.00

2004624031 GARCIARENA JOSE ERNESTO 2231001 2021 9 Act.Tur.Art. 254inc.A OF 100 618.13 50.00

2005421778 CANTARELLI ALCIDES NELSON 2302000 2021 9 Act.Tur.Art. 254inc.A OF 100 5,223.23 50.00

2012717208 RUMBO JULIO CESAR 2783000 2021 9 Act.Tur.Art. 254inc.A OF 100 582.11 50.00

2012990617 MUÑOZ JORGE Y OTRA 3043000 2021 9 Act.Tur.Art. 254inc.A OF 100 4,139.33 50.00

2037763580 FORTUNATO FRANCISCO MARIO 3136000 2021 9 Act.Tur.Art. 254inc.A OF 100 3,104.74 50.00

3057409300 HOTEL LIBERTADOR S A 3240000 2021 9 Act.Tur.Art. 254inc.A OF 100 23,604.16 50.00

3071085356 EL RINCON DEL DESCANSO S.A. 3371000 2021 9 Act.Tur.Art. 254inc.A OF 100 7,186.26 50.00

2014629577 GUTIERREZ SERGIO PABLO 3573001 2021 9 Act.Tur.Art. 254inc.A OF 100 1,546.34 50.00

3070265068 DERIO S.A. 3706001 2021 9 Act.Tur.Art. 254inc.A OF 100 496.13 50.00

3070265068 DERIO S.A. 3706002 2021 9 Act.Tur.Art. 254inc.A OF 100 496.13 50.00

3070265068 DERIO S.A. 3706003 2021 9 Act.Tur.Art. 254inc.A OF 100 496.13 50.00

3070265068 DERIO S.A. 3706004 2021 9 Act.Tur.Art. 254inc.A OF 100 496.13 50.00

3070265068 DERIO S.A. 3706005 2021 9 Act.Tur.Art. 254inc.A OF 100 496.13 50.00

3070265068 DERIO S.A. 3706006 2021 9 Act.Tur.Art. 254inc.A OF 100 496.13 50.00

3070265068 DERIO S.A. 3706007 2021 9 Act.Tur.Art. 254inc.A OF 100 496.13 50.00

3070265068 DERIO S.A. 3706008 2021 9 Act.Tur.Art. 254inc.A OF 100 496.13 50.00

3070265068 DERIO S.A. 3706009 2021 9 Act.Tur.Art. 254inc.A OF 100 496.13 50.00

3070265068 DERIO S.A. 3706010 2021 9 Act.Tur.Art. 254inc.A OF 100 496.13 50.00

3070265068 DERIO S.A. 3706011 2021 9 Act.Tur.Art. 254inc.A OF 100 496.13 50.00

3070265068 DERIO S.A. 3706012 2021 9 Act.Tur.Art. 254inc.A OF 100 496.13 50.00

3070265068 DERIO S.A. 3706013 2021 9 Act.Tur.Art. 254inc.A OF 100 496.13 50.00

3070265068 DERIO S.A. 3706014 2021 9 Act.Tur.Art. 254inc.A OF 100 496.13 50.00

3070265068 DERIO S.A. 3706015 2021 9 Act.Tur.Art. 254inc.A OF 100 496.13 50.00

3070265068 DERIO S.A. 3706016 2021 9 Act.Tur.Art. 254inc.A OF 100 496.13 50.00

3070265068 DERIO S.A. 3706017 2021 9 Act.Tur.Art. 254inc.A OF 100 496.13 50.00

3070265068 DERIO S.A. 3706018 2021 9 Act.Tur.Art. 254inc.A OF 100 496.13 50.00

3070265068 DERIO S.A. 3706019 2021 9 Act.Tur.Art. 254inc.A OF 100 496.13 50.00

3070265068 DERIO S.A. 3706020 2021 9 Act.Tur.Art. 254inc.A OF 100 496.13 50.00

3070265068 DERIO S.A. 3706021 2021 9 Act.Tur.Art. 254inc.A OF 100 496.13 50.00

3070265068 DERIO S.A. 3706022 2021 9 Act.Tur.Art. 254inc.A OF 100 496.13 50.00

3070265068 DERIO S.A. 3706023 2021 9 Act.Tur.Art. 254inc.A OF 100 496.13 50.00

3070265068 DERIO S.A. 3706024 2021 9 Act.Tur.Art. 254inc.A OF 100 496.13 50.00

3070265068 DERIO S.A. 3706025 2021 9 Act.Tur.Art. 254inc.A OF 100 496.13 50.00

3070265068 DERIO S.A. 3706026 2021 9 Act.Tur.Art. 254inc.A OF 100 496.13 50.00

3070265068 DERIO S.A. 3706027 2021 9 Act.Tur.Art. 254inc.A OF 100 496.13 50.00

3070265068 DERIO S.A. 3706028 2021 9 Act.Tur.Art. 254inc.A OF 100 496.13 50.00

3070265068 DERIO S.A. 3706029 2021 9 Act.Tur.Art. 254inc.A OF 100 496.13 50.00

3070265068 DERIO S.A. 3706030 2021 9 Act.Tur.Art. 254inc.A OF 100 496.13 50.00

3070265068 DERIO S.A. 3706031 2021 9 Act.Tur.Art. 254inc.A OF 100 496.13 50.00

3070265068 DERIO S.A. 3706032 2021 9 Act.Tur.Art. 254inc.A OF 100 496.13 50.00

3070265068 DERIO S.A. 3706033 2021 9 Act.Tur.Art. 254inc.A OF 100 496.13 50.00

3070265068 DERIO S.A. 3706034 2021 9 Act.Tur.Art. 254inc.A OF 100 496.13 50.00

3070265068 DERIO S.A. 3706035 2021 9 Act.Tur.Art. 254inc.A OF 100 496.13 50.00

3070265068 DERIO S.A. 3706036 2021 9 Act.Tur.Art. 254inc.A OF 100 496.13 50.00

2094054239 XING YANG 4155000 2021 9 Act.Tur.Art. 254inc.A OF 100 10,403.67 50.00

2713824340 ERDOCIAIN MONICA DEL CARMEN 4350000 2021 9 Act.Tur.Art. 254inc.A OF 100 6,914.39 50.00

2305378439 DE MANTEROLA JUAN ANTONIO 4591000 2021 9 Act.Tur.Art. 254inc.A OF 100 16,556.80 50.00

2004124449 CARICATO RAFAEL NOR 4909000 2021 9 Act.Tur.Art. 254inc.A OF 100 5,440.32 50.00

2011413997 D ALESSANDRO JORGE MARCELO 6088000 2021 9 Act.Tur.Art. 254inc.A OF 100 4,210.49 50.00

2006471958 GRAU DE MARTINEZ MARINA 6992000 2021 9 Act.Tur.Art. 254inc.A OF 100 6,808.52 50.00

2025088290 GRUNEWALD SEBASTIAN 7610000 2021 9 Act.Tur.Art. 254inc.A OF 100 6,828.24 50.00

2710656120 GARCIA MARTA GRACIELA 7991000 2021 9 Act.Tur.Art. 254inc.A OF 100 3,257.97 50.00

2008286648 GILABERT MIGUEL ANGEL 10624000 2021 9 Act.Tur.Art. 254inc.A OF 100 5,864.66 50.00
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2001377600 LAPPANO JOSE 13798000 2021 9 Act.Tur.Art. 254inc.A OF 100 511.69 50.00

2005335533 JUNQUEIRA PEREGRINO 14429000 2021 9 Act.Tur.Art. 254inc.A OF 100 6,456.09 50.00

3058917064 DETOLAR S.A. 15237000 2021 9 Act.Tur.Art. 254inc.A OF 100 14,724.94 50.00

2004842188 RELVAS JOSE BAUTISTA 15488000 2021 9 Act.Tur.Art. 254inc.A OF 100 2,115.24 50.00

3071358190 PAT TANDIL S.R.L. 17394000 2021 9 Act.Tur.Art. 254inc.A OF 100 2,932.86 50.00

2005385231 RODRIGUEZ FRANCO JO 17396000 2021 9 Act.Tur.Art. 254inc.A OF 100 764.99 42.00

2713755611 CARONELLO MARIA LEILA 18567000 2021 9 Act.Tur.Art. 254inc.A OF 100 1,319.32 50.00

2010981097 TUMBARINO HECTOR ANTONIO 19731000 2021 9 Act.Tur.Art. 254inc.A OF 100 2,679.55 50.00

2722040146 PANCOTTI SANDRA MARINA 21053000 2021 9 Act.Tur.Art. 254inc.A OF 100 5,167.01 50.00

2706531349 DE SOUSA ESTRELO LIDIA 21934000 2021 9 Act.Tur.Art. 254inc.A OF 100 788.35 50.00

2010470612 ROTTONI MARCELO ERNESTO 22964000 2021 9 Act.Tur.Art. 254inc.A OF 100 15,753.80 50.00

2023779771 USANDIZAGA JUAN SEBASTIAN 26779001 2021 9 Act.Tur.Art. 254inc.A OF 100 2,835.00 50.00

3070822474 HOSMAR S.A. 28720000 2021 9 Act.Tur.Art. 254inc.A OF 100 18,772.82 50.00

2720064043 CAMPANE NORMA MARCELA 29085000 2021 9 Act.Tur.Art. 254inc.A OF 100 4,003.70 50.00

2005147988 ETCHETTO HECTOR ENRIQUE 29921000 2021 9 Act.Tur.Art. 254inc.A OF 100 2,583.58 50.00

2013244467 MORIS JORGE 30512000 2021 9 Act.Tur.Art. 254inc.A OF 100 599.45 50.00

2021854141 GALAN GUSTAVO ALBERTO 30879000 2021 9 Act.Tur.Art. 254inc.A OF 100 496.13 50.00

2022671504 SABATTE CRISTIAN DAVID 32994000 2021 9 Act.Tur.Art. 254inc.A OF 100 3,630.94 50.00

2012970850 FORGIONE JOSE ALBERTO 34072000 2021 9 Act.Tur.Art. 254inc.A OF 100 1,822.39 50.00

2013824576 ROSAS DANIEL H 35233000 2021 9 Act.Tur.Art. 254inc.A OF 100 496.13 50.00

3371194346 REBECOK S.A. 36505000 2021 9 Act.Tur.Art. 254inc.A OF 100 3,321.01 50.00

2718250791 VIACAVA MARCELA ALEJANDRA 36894000 2021 9 Act.Tur.Art. 254inc.A OF 100 10,386.46 50.00

2005375803 GIRI RICARDO E 37244000 2021 9 Act.Tur.Art. 254inc.A OF 100 804.91 42.00

2020705822 LARRAYA PABLO FERNANDO 37383000 2021 9 Act.Tur.Art. 254inc.A OF 100 1,735.80 50.00

2013824299 DE BERNARDI MARCELO OSCAR 39804000 2021 9 Act.Tur.Art. 254inc.A OF 100 6,528.44 50.00

2010799806 GALLARDO OSCAR ANDRES 40212000 2021 9 Act.Tur.Art. 254inc.A OF 100 8,048.48 50.00

2007781235 GARCIA JUAN CARLOS 40309000 2021 9 Act.Tur.Art. 254inc.A OF 100 1,519.61 50.00

2005382672 DIAZ ENRIQUE EDUARDO 40701000 2021 9 Act.Tur.Art. 254inc.A OF 100 9,406.30 50.00

2016052512 ASIN JACINTO 42335000 2021 9 Act.Tur.Art. 254inc.A OF 100 1,879.95 38.00

2003028086 ITURIZA MANUEL R 42337000 2021 9 Act.Tur.Art. 254inc.A OF 100 2,796.69 38.00

2706208851 COMPAS MONICA TERESITA 42354000 2021 9 Act.Tur.Art. 254inc.A OF 100 622.78 38.00

2716924725 AMAND DE MENDIETA VERONICA 42437000 2021 9 Act.Tur.Art. 254inc.A OF 100 2,676.95 50.00

2016160121 FAVRE GUSTAVO EDUARDO 42449000 2021 9 Act.Tur.Art. 254inc.A OF 100 1,184.56 50.00

2716749674 REPETTO MARIA ALEJANDRA 42904000 2021 9 Act.Tur.Art. 254inc.A OF 100 496.13 50.00

3066731465 LOS CELTAS S.A 43074000 2021 9 Act.Tur.Art. 254inc.A OF 100 2,703.74 38.00

2013824879 ESTEVEZ JORGE DANIEL 43907000 2021 9 Act.Tur.Art. 254inc.A OF 100 324.17 42.00

2007774586 MILCO JORGE ALBERTO 44727000 2021 9 Act.Tur.Art. 254inc.A OF 100 5,719.98 50.00

3066726520 MACLAN S.R.L. 44804000 2021 9 Act.Tur.Art. 254inc.A OF 100 5,143.73 38.00

2793483519 MAUHOURAT ISABEL CORINA 46305000 2021 9 Act.Tur.Art. 254inc.A OF 100 1,338.51 50.00

2793483519 MAUHOURAT ISABEL CORINA 46307000 2021 9 Act.Tur.Art. 254inc.A OF 100 620.45 29.00

3066726520 MACLAN S.R.L. 46557000 2021 9 Act.Tur.Art. 254inc.A OF 100 21,312.73 50.00

2706371216 FELIZ NORA MARGARITA 47112000 2021 9 Act.Tur.Art. 254inc.A OF 100 1,781.53 42.00

2793483519 MAUHOURAT ISABEL CORINA 47900000 2021 9 Act.Tur.Art. 254inc.A OF 100 567.00 29.00

2005366192 PEDERSEN LEIF E Y OT 2471000 2021 9 Act.Susp.Art. 253inc.C OF 100 738.39 50.00

2022650938 VAZQUEZ RODRIGO 3874000 2021 9 Act.Susp.Art. 253inc.C OF 100 11,852.95 50.00

2005524635 GARCIA RAUL C 4136000 2021 9 Act.Susp.Art. 253inc.C OF 100 496.13 50.00

2035333854 ARROSPIDE SANTIAGO JUAN ELISEO 6162000 2021 9 Act.Susp.Art. 253inc.C OF 100 912.09 50.00

2010914823 SOSA ANGEL DANIEL 15241000 2021 9 Act.Susp.Art. 253inc.C OF 100 1,689.98 50.00

2005375827 FEDERICO FRANCISCO JOSE 21420000 2021 9 Act.Susp.Art. 253inc.C OF 100 1,629.80 50.00

2021871105 BONANNA SERGIO FABIAN 40275000 2021 9 Act.Susp.Art. 253inc.C OF 100 1,115.42 50.00

Total Cuota 9 Act.Tur.Art. 254inc.A OF 348,842.05 4,991.00

Total Cuota 9 Act.Susp.Art. 253inc.C OF 18,434.76 350.00

Total Exento Cuota 9 367,276.81 5,341.00

2005131744 DELGADO CIRILO FRANCISCO 93000 2021 10 Act.Tur.Art. 254inc.A OF 100 7,512.46 0.00

2005335587 SCARNATO FRANCISCO 332000 2021 10 Act.Tur.Art. 254inc.A OF 100 5,636.56 0.00

2020064189 ARANZABE  MARTIN FERNANDO 484000 2021 10 Act.Tur.Art. 254inc.A OF 50 8,607.05 0.00

2005357046 CAMPO ANTONIO J Y O 1807000 2021 10 Act.Tur.Art. 254inc.A OF 100 1,700.32 0.00

2031146431 BARLETTA FEDERICO GABIEL T OTR 1831000 2021 10 Act.Tur.Art. 254inc.A OF 100 4,788.88 0.00

2701337310 DAL CERO MARIA LEORATO DE 1942000 2021 10 Act.Tur.Art. 254inc.A OF 100 10,116.63 0.00

2011413718 DELORENZO HECTOR OSCAR 2040000 2021 10 Act.Tur.Art. 254inc.A OF 100 956.25 0.00

2004624031 GARCIARENA JOSE ERNESTO 2231001 2021 10 Act.Tur.Art. 254inc.A OF 100 618.13 0.00

2005421778 CANTARELLI ALCIDES NELSON 2302000 2021 10 Act.Tur.Art. 254inc.A OF 100 5,223.24 0.00

2012717208 RUMBO JULIO CESAR 2783000 2021 10 Act.Tur.Art. 254inc.A OF 100 582.11 0.00
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2012990617 MUÑOZ JORGE Y OTRA 3043000 2021 10 Act.Tur.Art. 254inc.A OF 100 4,139.33 0.00

2037763580 FORTUNATO FRANCISCO MARIO 3136000 2021 10 Act.Tur.Art. 254inc.A OF 100 3,104.75 0.00

3057409300 HOTEL LIBERTADOR S A 3240000 2021 10 Act.Tur.Art. 254inc.A OF 100 23,604.17 0.00

3071085356 EL RINCON DEL DESCANSO S.A. 3371000 2021 10 Act.Tur.Art. 254inc.A OF 100 7,186.27 0.00

2014629577 GUTIERREZ SERGIO PABLO 3573001 2021 10 Act.Tur.Art. 254inc.A OF 100 1,546.34 0.00

3070265068 DERIO S.A. 3706001 2021 10 Act.Tur.Art. 254inc.A OF 100 496.13 0.00

3070265068 DERIO S.A. 3706002 2021 10 Act.Tur.Art. 254inc.A OF 100 496.13 0.00

3070265068 DERIO S.A. 3706003 2021 10 Act.Tur.Art. 254inc.A OF 100 496.13 0.00

3070265068 DERIO S.A. 3706004 2021 10 Act.Tur.Art. 254inc.A OF 100 496.13 0.00

3070265068 DERIO S.A. 3706005 2021 10 Act.Tur.Art. 254inc.A OF 100 496.13 0.00

3070265068 DERIO S.A. 3706006 2021 10 Act.Tur.Art. 254inc.A OF 100 496.13 0.00

3070265068 DERIO S.A. 3706007 2021 10 Act.Tur.Art. 254inc.A OF 100 496.13 0.00

3070265068 DERIO S.A. 3706008 2021 10 Act.Tur.Art. 254inc.A OF 100 496.13 0.00

3070265068 DERIO S.A. 3706009 2021 10 Act.Tur.Art. 254inc.A OF 100 496.13 0.00

3070265068 DERIO S.A. 3706010 2021 10 Act.Tur.Art. 254inc.A OF 100 496.13 0.00

3070265068 DERIO S.A. 3706011 2021 10 Act.Tur.Art. 254inc.A OF 100 496.13 0.00

3070265068 DERIO S.A. 3706012 2021 10 Act.Tur.Art. 254inc.A OF 100 496.13 0.00

3070265068 DERIO S.A. 3706013 2021 10 Act.Tur.Art. 254inc.A OF 100 496.13 0.00

3070265068 DERIO S.A. 3706014 2021 10 Act.Tur.Art. 254inc.A OF 100 496.13 0.00

3070265068 DERIO S.A. 3706015 2021 10 Act.Tur.Art. 254inc.A OF 100 496.13 0.00

3070265068 DERIO S.A. 3706016 2021 10 Act.Tur.Art. 254inc.A OF 100 496.13 0.00

3070265068 DERIO S.A. 3706017 2021 10 Act.Tur.Art. 254inc.A OF 100 496.13 0.00

3070265068 DERIO S.A. 3706018 2021 10 Act.Tur.Art. 254inc.A OF 100 496.13 0.00

3070265068 DERIO S.A. 3706019 2021 10 Act.Tur.Art. 254inc.A OF 100 496.13 0.00

3070265068 DERIO S.A. 3706020 2021 10 Act.Tur.Art. 254inc.A OF 100 496.13 0.00

3070265068 DERIO S.A. 3706021 2021 10 Act.Tur.Art. 254inc.A OF 100 496.13 0.00

3070265068 DERIO S.A. 3706022 2021 10 Act.Tur.Art. 254inc.A OF 100 496.13 0.00

3070265068 DERIO S.A. 3706023 2021 10 Act.Tur.Art. 254inc.A OF 100 496.13 0.00

3070265068 DERIO S.A. 3706024 2021 10 Act.Tur.Art. 254inc.A OF 100 496.13 0.00

3070265068 DERIO S.A. 3706025 2021 10 Act.Tur.Art. 254inc.A OF 100 496.13 0.00

3070265068 DERIO S.A. 3706026 2021 10 Act.Tur.Art. 254inc.A OF 100 496.13 0.00

3070265068 DERIO S.A. 3706027 2021 10 Act.Tur.Art. 254inc.A OF 100 496.13 0.00

3070265068 DERIO S.A. 3706028 2021 10 Act.Tur.Art. 254inc.A OF 100 496.13 0.00

3070265068 DERIO S.A. 3706029 2021 10 Act.Tur.Art. 254inc.A OF 100 496.13 0.00

3070265068 DERIO S.A. 3706030 2021 10 Act.Tur.Art. 254inc.A OF 100 496.13 0.00

3070265068 DERIO S.A. 3706031 2021 10 Act.Tur.Art. 254inc.A OF 100 496.13 0.00

3070265068 DERIO S.A. 3706032 2021 10 Act.Tur.Art. 254inc.A OF 100 496.13 0.00

3070265068 DERIO S.A. 3706033 2021 10 Act.Tur.Art. 254inc.A OF 100 496.13 0.00

3070265068 DERIO S.A. 3706034 2021 10 Act.Tur.Art. 254inc.A OF 100 496.13 0.00

3070265068 DERIO S.A. 3706035 2021 10 Act.Tur.Art. 254inc.A OF 100 496.13 0.00

3070265068 DERIO S.A. 3706036 2021 10 Act.Tur.Art. 254inc.A OF 100 496.13 0.00

2094054239 XING YANG 4155000 2021 10 Act.Tur.Art. 254inc.A OF 100 10,403.67 0.00

2713824340 ERDOCIAIN MONICA DEL CARMEN 4350000 2021 10 Act.Tur.Art. 254inc.A OF 100 6,914.40 0.00

2305378439 DE MANTEROLA JUAN ANTONIO 4591000 2021 10 Act.Tur.Art. 254inc.A OF 100 16,556.80 0.00

2004124449 CARICATO RAFAEL NOR 4909000 2021 10 Act.Tur.Art. 254inc.A OF 100 5,440.33 0.00

2011413997 D ALESSANDRO JORGE MARCELO 6088000 2021 10 Act.Tur.Art. 254inc.A OF 100 4,210.50 0.00

2006471958 GRAU DE MARTINEZ MARINA 6992000 2021 10 Act.Tur.Art. 254inc.A OF 100 6,808.52 0.00

2025088290 GRUNEWALD SEBASTIAN 7610000 2021 10 Act.Tur.Art. 254inc.A OF 100 6,828.24 0.00

2710656120 GARCIA MARTA GRACIELA 7991000 2021 10 Act.Tur.Art. 254inc.A OF 100 3,257.97 0.00

2008286648 GILABERT MIGUEL ANGEL 10624000 2021 10 Act.Tur.Art. 254inc.A OF 100 5,864.66 0.00

2001377600 LAPPANO JOSE 13798000 2021 10 Act.Tur.Art. 254inc.A OF 100 511.70 0.00

2005335533 JUNQUEIRA PEREGRINO 14429000 2021 10 Act.Tur.Art. 254inc.A OF 100 6,456.09 0.00

3058917064 DETOLAR S.A. 15237000 2021 10 Act.Tur.Art. 254inc.A OF 100 14,724.94 0.00

2004842188 RELVAS JOSE BAUTISTA 15488000 2021 10 Act.Tur.Art. 254inc.A OF 100 2,115.24 0.00

3071358190 PAT TANDIL S.R.L. 17394000 2021 10 Act.Tur.Art. 254inc.A OF 100 2,932.86 0.00

2005385231 RODRIGUEZ FRANCO JO 17396000 2021 10 Act.Tur.Art. 254inc.A OF 100 764.99 0.00

2713755611 CARONELLO MARIA LEILA 18567000 2021 10 Act.Tur.Art. 254inc.A OF 100 1,319.32 0.00

2010981097 TUMBARINO HECTOR ANTONIO 19731000 2021 10 Act.Tur.Art. 254inc.A OF 100 2,679.55 0.00

2722040146 PANCOTTI SANDRA MARINA 21053000 2021 10 Act.Tur.Art. 254inc.A OF 100 5,167.02 0.00

2706531349 DE SOUSA ESTRELO LIDIA 21934000 2021 10 Act.Tur.Art. 254inc.A OF 100 788.35 0.00

2010470612 ROTTONI MARCELO ERNESTO 22964000 2021 10 Act.Tur.Art. 254inc.A OF 100 15,753.81 0.00

2023779771 USANDIZAGA JUAN SEBASTIAN 26779001 2021 10 Act.Tur.Art. 254inc.A OF 100 2,835.01 0.00

3070822474 HOSMAR S.A. 28720000 2021 10 Act.Tur.Art. 254inc.A OF 100 18,772.83 0.00
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2720064043 CAMPANE NORMA MARCELA 29085000 2021 10 Act.Tur.Art. 254inc.A OF 100 4,003.70 0.00

2005147988 ETCHETTO HECTOR ENRIQUE 29921000 2021 10 Act.Tur.Art. 254inc.A OF 100 2,583.59 0.00

2013244467 MORIS JORGE 30512000 2021 10 Act.Tur.Art. 254inc.A OF 100 599.46 0.00

2021854141 GALAN GUSTAVO ALBERTO 30879000 2021 10 Act.Tur.Art. 254inc.A OF 100 496.13 0.00

2022671504 SABATTE CRISTIAN DAVID 32994000 2021 10 Act.Tur.Art. 254inc.A OF 100 3,630.94 0.00

2012970850 FORGIONE JOSE ALBERTO 34072000 2021 10 Act.Tur.Art. 254inc.A OF 100 1,822.39 0.00

2013824576 ROSAS DANIEL H 35233000 2021 10 Act.Tur.Art. 254inc.A OF 100 496.13 0.00

3371194346 REBECOK S.A. 36505000 2021 10 Act.Tur.Art. 254inc.A OF 100 3,321.02 0.00

2718250791 VIACAVA MARCELA ALEJANDRA 36894000 2021 10 Act.Tur.Art. 254inc.A OF 100 10,386.47 0.00

2005375803 GIRI RICARDO E 37244000 2021 10 Act.Tur.Art. 254inc.A OF 100 804.91 0.00

2020705822 LARRAYA PABLO FERNANDO 37383000 2021 10 Act.Tur.Art. 254inc.A OF 100 1,735.81 0.00

2013824299 DE BERNARDI MARCELO OSCAR 39804000 2021 10 Act.Tur.Art. 254inc.A OF 100 6,528.44 0.00

2010799806 GALLARDO OSCAR ANDRES 40212000 2021 10 Act.Tur.Art. 254inc.A OF 100 8,048.49 0.00

2007781235 GARCIA JUAN CARLOS 40309000 2021 10 Act.Tur.Art. 254inc.A OF 100 1,519.62 0.00

2005382672 DIAZ ENRIQUE EDUARDO 40701000 2021 10 Act.Tur.Art. 254inc.A OF 100 9,406.30 0.00

2016052512 ASIN JACINTO 42335000 2021 10 Act.Tur.Art. 254inc.A OF 100 1,879.96 0.00

2003028086 ITURIZA MANUEL R 42337000 2021 10 Act.Tur.Art. 254inc.A OF 100 2,796.70 0.00

2706208851 COMPAS MONICA TERESITA 42354000 2021 10 Act.Tur.Art. 254inc.A OF 100 622.78 0.00

2716924725 AMAND DE MENDIETA VERONICA 42437000 2021 10 Act.Tur.Art. 254inc.A OF 100 2,676.95 0.00

2016160121 FAVRE GUSTAVO EDUARDO 42449000 2021 10 Act.Tur.Art. 254inc.A OF 100 1,184.56 0.00

2716749674 REPETTO MARIA ALEJANDRA 42904000 2021 10 Act.Tur.Art. 254inc.A OF 100 496.13 0.00

3066731465 LOS CELTAS S.A 43074000 2021 10 Act.Tur.Art. 254inc.A OF 100 2,703.74 0.00

2013824879 ESTEVEZ JORGE DANIEL 43907000 2021 10 Act.Tur.Art. 254inc.A OF 100 324.17 0.00

2007774586 MILCO JORGE ALBERTO 44727000 2021 10 Act.Tur.Art. 254inc.A OF 100 5,719.99 0.00

3066726520 MACLAN S.R.L. 44804000 2021 10 Act.Tur.Art. 254inc.A OF 100 5,143.73 0.00

2793483519 MAUHOURAT ISABEL CORINA 46305000 2021 10 Act.Tur.Art. 254inc.A OF 100 1,338.51 0.00

2793483519 MAUHOURAT ISABEL CORINA 46307000 2021 10 Act.Tur.Art. 254inc.A OF 100 620.46 0.00

3066726520 MACLAN S.R.L. 46557000 2021 10 Act.Tur.Art. 254inc.A OF 100 21,312.74 0.00

2706371216 FELIZ NORA MARGARITA 47112000 2021 10 Act.Tur.Art. 254inc.A OF 100 1,781.54 0.00

2793483519 MAUHOURAT ISABEL CORINA 47900000 2021 10 Act.Tur.Art. 254inc.A OF 100 567.01 0.00

2005366192 PEDERSEN LEIF E Y OT 2471000 2021 10 Act.Susp.Art. 253inc.C OF 100 738.39 0.00

2022650938 VAZQUEZ RODRIGO 3874000 2021 10 Act.Susp.Art. 253inc.C OF 100 11,852.96 0.00

2005524635 GARCIA RAUL C 4136000 2021 10 Act.Susp.Art. 253inc.C OF 100 496.13 0.00

2035333854 ARROSPIDE SANTIAGO JUAN ELISEO 6162000 2021 10 Act.Susp.Art. 253inc.C OF 100 912.10 0.00

2010914823 SOSA ANGEL DANIEL 15241000 2021 10 Act.Susp.Art. 253inc.C OF 100 1,689.99 0.00

2005375827 FEDERICO FRANCISCO JOSE 21420000 2021 10 Act.Susp.Art. 253inc.C OF 100 1,629.81 0.00

2021871105 BONANNA SERGIO FABIAN 40275000 2021 10 Act.Susp.Art. 253inc.C OF 100 1,115.43 0.00

Total Cuota 10 Act.Tur.Art. 254inc.A OF 348,842.34 0.00

Total Cuota 10 Act.Susp.Art. 253inc.C OF 18,434.81 0.00

Total Exento Cuota 10 367,277.15 0.00

Total exento del BIMESTRE Act.Tur.Art. 254inc.A OF 697,684.39 4,991.00

Total exento del BIMESTRE Act.Susp.Art. 253inc.C OF 36,869.57 350.00

Total exento del BIMESTRE  734,553.96 5,341.00

Pag. 4 de 4


